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Inspirit Foundation

Relationship Management: Inspirit Foundation

Notes

Request Size

Detailed Information: Inspirit Foundation

Quick Summary

Visit Website

Open to Requests: Yes

Category: Foundations

Foundation Type: Special-purpose foundation

Foundation Activity: Grantmaking

Business Number: 119286748RR0001

Year Established: 2010

Source of Funds: Inspirit was founded by S-VOX in May 2012. S-VOX is the registered charity that operated
Vision TV until its sale in 2010, when the Board decided to use the funds to continue the
charity's vision as a public foundation.

Fiscal Period End: August 31st

Grant range: ChangeUp Grants: Up to $10,000 toward eligible project costs.

Funding Interests

\/Aboriginal Culture

v’ Arts and Culture

v’ Interfaith Pluralism

v/ Multiculturalism

v Racial / Ethnic Discrimination

>> Show More

Eligible Geographic Area(s)
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v Canada

Mission / Philosophy

We work to promote inclusion and pluralism through media and arts, support for young change leaders and impact
investing—specifically addressing discrimination based on ethnicity, race and religion.

Publications & Media

Annual Reports

Blog

Inspirit Newsletters
Strategic Plan 2016-2021

Funding Program(s)

ChangeUp Grants >> Show More
Media and Arts Impact Grants - closed >> Show More

Application Deadline(s)

ChangeUp Grants: April 13

Application Turnaround
Successful applicants will be informed within 6-8 weeks of the application deadline.
Application Procedure

ChangeUp Grants: An online application process is available on the funder website. Applicants are
encouraged to contact the Foundation to ensure that your project ideas fit the objectives and priorities of this
program.

Media and Arts Impact Grants: This funder's grant program is under review. Please check back at a later
date for new details.

Financials & Gift History: Inspirit Foundation

Financial information and gift history are sourced from Canada Revenue Agency T3010 Registered Charity
Information Returns and/or material published by the organization (e.g., annual report, official website, etc.).
While useful for researching the capacity and interests of this organization, please be aware that the information
in this section may not be inclusive and may contain errors.

Financial Data
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Inspirit Foundation

Total Assets

Direct Charitable Activity

Total Gifts Provided ($)
Total Gifts Provided (#)
Total Revenues

Gift History
Year Sector
All All

Gift Recipient

Canadian Roots
Exchange

The Centre for
Aboriginal Media -
imagineNATIVE

Toronto Artscape
Foundation

Jumblies Theatre

Institute for Canadian
Citizenship - Institut
pour la citoyenneté
canadienne

YWCA of Cambridge

The Circle on
Philanthropy and
Aboriginal Peoples in
Canada

Columbia Institute

The Hannon-Shields
Centre for Leadership
and Peace

ReelWorld Foundation

Cause of Recipient

Aboriginal Culture

Arts and Culture

Theatre

Civics

Community / Family
Services

Aboriginal Peoples

Education

Youth Theatre

Film / Video

Gift Breakdown by Sector, Dollars Provided
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2016

$36,201,645

$1,156,341

$393,875

27

$2,091,704
Province/State Gift Size

All All
Recipient Location Gift Size

Toronto (Ontario) $47,500
Toronto (Ontario) $40,000
Toronto (Ontario) $37,500
Toronto (Ontario) $30,000
Toronto (Ontario) $25,000

Cambridge (Ontario)

Toronto (Ontario)

Vancouver (British
Columbia)

East York (Ontario)

Toronto (Ontario)

$22,375

$20,000

$20,000

$15,000

$10,500

2015
$36,789,382
$827,309
$460,332

27
$1,113,808

Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016
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Inspirit Foundation

Displays the distribution of dollars in the most recent three years for which data is available.
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People & Contact Information: Inspirit Foundation

Contact Information

Address: Artscape Youngplace, 180 Shaw Street, Suite 314, Toronto, Ontario, M6J2W5
Language of Correspondence: Bilingual

Contact(s): Chris Lee, Manager of Grants and Media Impact Funding
Phone: (416) 644-3600 ext. 1

Fax: (647) 827-6986

E-mail: info@inspiritfoundation.org

Website: http://www.inspiritfoundation.ca

People

Contact(s)

Chris Lee, Manager of Grants and Media Impact Funding Bio

Officers and Directors

Peter Lyman, Chair Bio
Barbara Hall, Vice Chair Bio
Laurence Ginsberg, Secretary and Treasurer Bio

Ginger Gosnell-Myers Bio
Mitchell Anderson Bio
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Salima Ebrahim Bio

Tim Broadhead Bio

Caro Loutfi Bio

Alexandra McCann Bio

Wendell Adjetey Bio

Mohamed Huque Bio

Staff

Andrea Nemtin, President & CEO Bio

Chris Lee, Manager of Grants and Media Impact Funding Bio

Profile added: March 05, 2012
Profile details last changed: March 05, 2018
New financial / gift data added: January 11, 2018

Are any of the details on this profile incorrect? Contact grantconnect@imaginecanada.ca to tell us about it.
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